Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2018
Page 1 of 4
M750
 Display unit
Description
The Spirax Sarco M750 is an intelligent digital panel display unit that is fully programmable from the front panel. It can accept inputs
from a wide variety of sensors, and digitally processes and displays the relevant signal.

M750 panel mounted digital display unit that accepts all commonly used process signals. Designed to allow current retransmission or
dual relay output option pods to be easily installed without the need for dismantling or recalibration.
How to order
Example: 1 off Spirax Sarco M750 display unit complete with dual relay and 4 - 20 mA current retransmission option pods.
TI-P332-08
EMM Issue 3
Page 4 of 4
M750 Display unit
Dimensions (approximate) in millimetres (inches)
Panel cut out
92 mm (3.62") x 45 mm (1.77")
Rear elevation
Front elevation
Side elevation
Plan elevation Option pod
140 mm (5.5")
10 mm (0.39")
Maximum panel thickness
Option pod
Clamping screw
Panel clamp
95 mm (3.78")
48 mm
(1.89")
11 mm
(0.43")
131 mm (5.16") (Behind bezel)
43.5 mm
(1.71")
53.5 mm
(2.11")
16 mm
(0.63")
13.5 mm
(0.53")
19.5 mm
(0.77")